
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 

Not classified (70% = 7 Laps) 

No. 
25 
55 
83 
74 
30 
87 
81 
99 
90 
36 

320 
15 
84 
21 
40 
41 
69 
16 
28 
76 
46 
86 
11 
31 
73 
85 

1 
2 

82 
79 
65 
64 

7 
12 
24 
80 

58 
98 

Name 
Mark Bannon 
Anders Vikström 
Jonathan Melander (Jr+R) 
Niklas Jerringe 
Matts Wängdahl  (GM) 
Emil Engström 
Dennis Henriksson 
Dennis Byqvist (Jr+R) 
Mikael Johansson (GM) 
Mats Johansson (R) 
Daniel Yasdani (R) 
Johan Hedström (GM) 
Fredrik Melander (R+GM) 
Robert Rydberg 
Henrik Ljungqvist (R) 
Claes Runnström (GM +R) 
Dennis Jurlestam 
Anders Henriksson (GM) 
Linus Oscarsson 
Pontus Florin (Jr+R) 
Ola Eriksson (GM+R) 
Gustav Kassermo 
Jonas Lindkvist (GM) 
Magnus Brodin 
Erik Edin 
Kaj Serneholt (GM) 
Lilly Nilsson (Jr) 
Dennis Gustavsson (GM) 
André Berggren (R) 
Fredrik Gustafsson (GM) 
Peter Bondesson (GM) 
Anders Holm (GM) 
Thomas Stålhammar (GM) 
Peter Eklund (GM) 
Mattias Wallin (GM) 
Jesse Kuusinen (Jr+R) 

Dennis Oscarsson 
Håkan Andersson (GM) 

Entrant 

Team 100% motorsport 

Kga Racing 

360 Motorsport 

Make 
Ford Sedan -34 
Ford -34 Sedan 
Chevy  -34 Sedan 
Ford -34 Sedan 
Chevy -34 Sedan 
Ford -34 Coupé 
Ford -34 Sedan 
Ford -34 Sedan 
Ford -34 Sedan 
Ford Coupe 
Ford -34 Sedan 
Ford -34 Coupé 
Ford -34 coupé 
Chevy -37 Sedan 
Chevy Coupe 34 
Legend Car 
Ford -34 
Ford -34 Sedan 
Ford -34 Sedan 
Ford -34 Sedan 
Ford -34 Sedan 
Ford -34 Sedan 
Ford -37 sedan 
Cheva -37 Coupe 
Ford -34 Sedan 
Cheva -37 
Ford -34 Sedan 
Ford -34 Coupé 
Ford -34 Sedan 
Cheva -37 Sedan 
chevy 37 sedan 
Chevy -34 Coupé 
Ford -37 Sedan 
Ford -34 Sedan 
Ford -37 Sedan 
Ford -34 Sedan 

Ford -34 Sedan 
Ford -34 Sedan 

Nat./Club 
SWE-Karlskoga MF 
SWE-KAK 
SWE-Piteå MS 
SWE-KAK Östra 
SWE-Corvette CC 
SWE-Karlskoga MF 
SWE-SSK 
SWE-Karlskoga MF 
SWE-Kolsva MS 
SWE-Anderstorp RC 
SWE-Stockholm BK 
SWE-Linköping MS 
SWE-Piteå MS 
SWE-MSK Hammaren 
SWE-Enköpings MK 
SWE-SSK 
DEN-SSK 
SWE-SSK 
SWE-Skene MS 
SWE-Eskilstuna MK 
SWE-Vansbro MK 
SWE-SHRA Jönköping 
SWE-Karlskoga MF 
SWE-Hultsfreds MK 
SWE-KAK Östra 
SWE-SSK 
Nat-SSK 
SWE-Skövde MK 
SWE-Skellefteå MS 
SWE-SMK Örebro 
SWE-Grimslövs MS 
SWE-Karlskoga MF 
SWE-Karlskoga MF 
SWE-SSK 
SWE-Karlskoga MF 
SWE-Enköpings MK 

SWE-Skene MS 
SWE-Karlskoga MF 

Total Tm 
13:04.276 
13:07.990 
13:09.491 
13:14.369 
13:14.817 
13:15.496 
13:16.074 
13:16.235 
13:16.818 
13:19.499 
13:20.253 
13:22.526 
13:22.980 
13:23.889 
13:25.196 
13:25.778 
13:29.240 
13:30.343 
13:31.559 
13:33.248 
13:37.657 
13:38.076 
13:38.665 
13:39.125 
13:51.682 
13:52.861 
13:59.042 
13:59.438 
14:01.564 
14:02.192 
14:15.174 
14:19.875 
12:08.481 
13:18.897 
13:24.314 
14:21.249 

5:34.841 
4:25.975 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

9 
9 
9 
9 

4 
3 

Diff 

3.714 
5.215 

10.093 
10.541 
11.220 
11.798 
11.959 
12.542 
15.223 
15.977 
18.250 
18.704 
19.613 
20.920 
21.502 
24.964 
26.067 
27.283 
28.972 
33.381 
33.800 
34.389 
34.849 
47.406 
48.585 
54.766 
55.162 
57.288 
57.916 

1:10.898 
1:15.599 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

6 Laps 
7 Laps 

Best Tm 
1:17.903 
1:17.543 
1:17.664 
1:18.106 
1:18.061 
1:18.117 
1:17.814 
1:18.298 
1:17.731 
1:18.325 
1:18.785 
1:19.142 
1:18.275 
1:18.715 
1:18.391 
1:18.453 
1:19.083 
1:18.792 
1:18.801 
1:18.801 
1:19.689 
1:19.236 
1:20.070 
1:19.672 
1:17.514 
1:20.203 
1:20.708 
1:20.638 
1:19.624 
1:19.798 
1:23.120 
1:23.643 
1:19.026 
1:20.283 
1:18.505 
1:20.959 

1:20.224 
1:23.803 

Ø km/h 
110,165 
109,646 
109,438 
108,766 
108,704 
108,611 
108,533 
108,511 
108,431 
108,068 
107,966 
107,660 
107,599 
107,478 
107,303 
107,226 
106,767 
106,622 
106,462 
106,241 
105,668 
105,614 
105,538 
105,478 
103,886 
103,739 
102,975 
102,926 
102,666 
102,589 
101,032 
100,480 
106,743 

97,334 
96,679 
90,287 

103,213 
97,453 

 

Announcements 
Weather: sunny 17 degrees, dry track 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
#40 + 85 without transponder 

Margin of Victory 
3.714 

Ø km/h 
110,165 

Best Lap Tm 
1:17.514 

km/h 
111,464 

Best Lap by 
73 - Erik Edin 

Printed: 21.08.2021 15:58:39 

Official Timing www.mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting 

Kanonloppet Karlskoga 2021 
Valeryds Legends Cup 

Race 1  B-final 

Race started at 15:34:34 

Karlskoga 2,400 Km 

21.08.2021 15:30 

Timekeeping M. Wagner: Clerk of the course Börje Blomén:

Steward Emma Malmros: Secretary of the meeting Lena Holm:


